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POLIDOZER MECANICO (SERIE PM)

POSICION CODIGO

1 11100306
2 11100908
3 04820105
4 20409500
5 21101405
) 04823720
7 04800103
8 30424500
g 30424704
10 11418708
11 03739011
12 03820906
13 03770807
14 30424801
15 10135008
16 03707816
17 22905305
17 22905318
17 22905402
17 22905509
18 10598601
19 11111500
20 04830902
21 12904015
21 12904109
.21 12904112
21 12904002
27905511

Jlsourly’ $6 1150 %00 ()T

REFERENCIA
230-BCD
380-B

56.1010.000
56.1040.000
ALETAS

56.1051.000
56.1061.000
56.1071.000

56.1080.000
56,1080.000

56.1100.170
56.1100.190
56.1100.210
56.1100.250
56.1110.000
56.1120.000

56.1130.180
56.1130.210
56.1130.250
56.130.170

8k ()b %00

DESCRIPCION

Buidn
Buldn
Pasador
Soporte
Buldn
Pasador
Engrasador
Soporte
Soporte
Brida
Tornillo
Arandela
Tuerca
Soporte
Pletina
Tornilic
Pala
Pala
Pala
Pala
Cremallera
Bulon
Pasador
Cuchilla
Cuchilla
Cuchilla
Cuchilla

frvin

@11

10x80
M-10-100

M-20x160
20
M-20

M-20x80

8x45

PM-19
Ph.21
PM-25
PM-17

PM-17
PM-19
PiM-21
PM-25

CANTIDAD

Pégina i de 2




22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
27
28

12904206
12904219
03755334
03755334
03755334
03755334
03820508
03820508
03820508
03820508
03770205
03770205
03770205
03770205
12904303
12904316
11111607
04855103

56.1140.000
56.1141.000

56.1150.000
56.1151.000
56.1160.000

Cuchilla |
Cuchilla |
Tornillo
Tornillo
Tornillo
Tornillo
Arandela
Arandela
Arandela
Arandela
Tuerca
Tuerca
Tuerca
Tuerca
Cuchilla D
Cuchiita D
Bulén
Pasador

PM-19 PM-21 PM-2
PM-17
M-12X35
M-12X35
M-12X35
M-12X35
a12

212

@12

@12

M-12

M-12

M-12

M-12
PM-19,21,25
PM-17

&4

PM-25
PM-17
PM-19
PM-21
PM-25
PM-21
PM-17
PM-18
PM-17
PM-19
PM-21
PM-25

24
18
19
21
24
21
16
19
16
19

24
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